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№ Name Organization Telephone, e-mail 

1. Ilya Trombitki Eco-TIRAS ilyatrom@mail.ru 

2. Dumitru Sireteanu CNSP dsireteanu@cnsp.md 

3. Tatiana Siniaeva Eco-TIRAS ecotiras@mail.ru 

4. Nicolae Pancenco iSES Tiraspol tirases@mail.ru 

5. Mariana Merlan AGRM 0 22 719749, 077791030 
Directia.subsol@agro.gov.md 

6. Carolina Papovici MAEIE Carolina.popovici@mfa.md 

7. Jakob Scnemel United National   UN Resident 
coordinator’s office 

jakob.schemel@one.un.org 

8. Andrei Cantemir SDC, NPO Andrei.cantemir@sdc.net 

9. Valeriu Goncear MS Valeriu.goncar@ms.gov.md 

10 Constantin Vacarciuc CSP, Orhei 078801207 

11. Valentina Plesca USAID LGSP Director Adjunct vplesca@lgsp.md 

12. Valeriu Cojocaru Apele Moldovei,  sef D.A.A.C 79450277 
valeri1951@bk.ru 

13. Tatiana Ivanova WSS Tech Instit -consultant 069113847 
oecdproject@gmail.com 

14. Valentin Bordeniuc WSS,  local expert 069146855 
Kf_06@bk.ru 
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15. Liliana Carp CNSP 069328526; lcarp@cnsp.md 

16. Vitali Mutaf Serviciul PC si SE al MAI 079604283 
vmutaf@mail.ru 

17. Svetlana Maruseac Insp. Ecologic de Stat 022 22 69 22; apa@mediu.gov.md 

18. Tatiana Goreacioc Inst. de Ecolog. si Geografie environmental@ozon.mldnet.com 

19. Andrei Ursache MM 022 204 513; ursache@mediu..gov.md 

20 Vergil Manole CSP Riscani 025123192; Manole.vergil@gmail.com 

21. Valentina Iurcu Serv. Hidrometeorologic de Stat, 
CHCAS 

022 76 24 66; Valentina.iurcu@mail.ru 

22. Galina Cazimir AO SEAM 022 35 03 26 
Galina.cazimir@see-swe.org 

23. Iurie Senic Ministerul Agriculture 022 22 11 40 
Iurie.senic@maia.gov.md 

24. Vadim Ciubotaru Ministerul Dezvoltarii Rigionale 022 204 543; Vadim.ciubotaru@mdrc.gov.md 

25. Eudochia Tcaci CSP Chisinau 022 574 304; Eudochia.tcaci@cspchisinau.md 

26. Tamara Guvir expert 068022203,  tamara.guvir@gopa.de 

27. Victor Balan Min Dezv. Reg si Cons 20 45 95; Victor.balan@mdrc.gov.md 

28. Vladimir Bernic CNSP  57 46 56; nehap@cnsp.md 

29. Viorica Prisacari CNSP 574 683; vprisocari@cnsp.md 

30 Georgette Bruchez SDC georgette.bruchez@sdc.net 

31 Alisher Mamadzhanov UNECE alisher.mamadzhanov@unece.org 

32. Alexander Martusevich OECD alexandre.martoussevitch@oecd.org 

33 Serafima Tronza MM 022 204 530, tronza@mediu.gov.md 

34. Vlad Garaba MEM vladgaraba@yahoo.com 

35. Nadejda Chilaru MM chilaru@mediu.gov.md 

36. Sergiu Andreev WISDOM Wisdom2004@gmail.com 

37. Anna Staicova Infotag annastaicova@gmail.com 

38. Ion Bahnarel CNSP ibahnarel@cnsp.md 

39 Svetlana Cotelea MS svetlana.cotelea@ms.gov.md 

40 Ion Salaru CNSP ishalaru@cnsp.md 

41 Mihaly Kadar International Expert kadar.mihaly@gmail.com 
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